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AGE: 1 JULY-2023 
(THIRD BOS) 

I SeatNo. Name Colg. Cntr Combination - College I 
I +-+-+-+-+-+ + I I +-+.-+--+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+ I 
I I General Medicine I General Surgery I Oral Pathology & I I I I I I I 
I I I I Oral Microbiology I I I I I ; I I 
I l-+-+-+-+-I-+-+-+-+-l-+-+-+-+-I I I I I I I 
I I I I IPra IPra I I I IPra IPra I · I I IPra IPra I I I I IGral I 
I IThe !The IThe lcli lcli jThe IThe IThe lcli lcli IThe IThe IThe lcli lcli I I I I Ind I I 
I I oryl oryl oryl call call oryl oryl oryl call call ory( oryl oryl call call I I IUni.lTol I Result I 
I I IVival Toti I Toll IVival Toll I Toll IVival Toll I Toll I I IExam(al I I 
I +-+-"+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+-+ I 
I Ext.Max.-> 170I2011001901100170120 1100190 ( 100170120110019011001 I I 154016001 I 
I Min.-> I I 150 I I 501 I 150 I 1501 I 150 I 150 I I I I I I I 
I Int.Max.-> 110 I I 110 I 110 I I I 10 I I 10 I I I 10 I I I' I I I I I 

7 RANGANI AKHILESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

7 48 11 60 50 50 38 13 54 55 55 34 12' 50 46 47 '307- 316 SECONDO139 

7 1 zoo 3 zoo 4 1 
7 3 
10 F DANGAEVAWALA ALISHA MOHAMMEDISMAIL 57 1 1 . DENTAL 

10 43 13 64 55 63 44 14 66 59 68 43 16 67 49 56 336 384 SECOND 

10 8 8 8 9 8 7 

15 FARA ANAM ZAKIR HUSSAIN JATU 57 1 1 DENTAL 

15 46 13 65 59 66 40 12 58 54 62 45 16 68 56 62 341 381 SECOND 

15 6 7 6 8 7 6 

19 F PATEL ANJALIBEN JAYANTIBHAI 57J 1 ' 1 DENTAL 

19 44 13 63 51 58 . 42 14 62 57 65 48 14 68 55 61 338 377 SECOND 

19 6 7 6 8 6 6 

20 THUMMAR ANKIT ASHOKBHAI 306 1 1 AHD DENTAL 

20 46 14 69 59 68 45 15 69 67 76 50 17 76 74 83 387 441 FIRST 

20 9 9 9 9 9 9 

21 F YADAV ANKITA ANIL 57 1 1 DENTAL 

21 39 12 56 54 60 41 13 59 50 57 38 14 58 45 49 306 339 SECONDO139 

21 5 6 5 7 6 4 

21 1 

22 F MAKWANA AN MOL RAJUBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

22 38 11 55 53 61 44 14 66 57 65 39 16 61 56 64 328 372 SECOND 

22 6 8 8 8 6 8 

PAGE : 3 JULY-2023 

29 MUNJPARA ARPIT JIGNESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

29 44 16 64 58 64 39 15 61 59 68 35 17 57 51 55 334 369 SECOND 

29 4 6 7 9 5 4 

31 F SHAIKH ASFIYA RAFIAHMED 57 1 1 DENTAL 

31 43 12 61 49 57 42 14 63 63 72 38 15 59 58 67 334 379 SECOND 

31 6 8 7 9 6 9 I 

36 F HANSORA AYUSHI PRAKASHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

36 39 14 61 59 67 43 14 65 58 67 37 15 59 57 64 336 383 SECOND 

36 8 8- 8 9 7 7 I 

38 F SHASTRI BANSARI AMRISH 57 1 1 DENTAL 

38 50 15 74 62 70 44 16 69 64 73 47 17 70 62- 71 377 427 FIRST 

38 9 8 9 9 6 9 I 
40 FAKIRA BASAR MOHAMMADSALIM 57 1 1 DENTAL 

40 44 16 65 62 69 41 16 63 65 72 36 15 56 53 57 348 382 SECOND 

40 5 7 6 7 5 4 I 
43 F VASAVA BHAVNA MANGABHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

43 37 13 56 51 58 42 13 61 58 66 27 12 45 54 63 307 349 SECONDO140 

43 6 7 6 8 6 9 I 
43 5 ' I 



58 PANDIT DEEP ASUTOSH 57 1 1 DENTAL 
58 48 15 71 63 71 37 14 59 57 66 34 14 56 50 . 55 332 378 SECOND 
58 8 8 8 9 8 5 I 59 ROHIT DEEP RAMESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
59 39 13 54 53 55 33 12 52 54 54 30 14 46 35 37 283 298 FAIL 
59 2 2 7 zoo 2 2 I 59 . . . . 

I 
60 RAVAT DEEPAK TRIBHOVANBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
60 39 14 58 52 58 40 13 57 56 63 30 12 48 49 53 305 337 SECONDO139 
60 5 6 4 7 6 4 I 
60 2 I 61 F VISHWAKARMA DEEPTI RAMESH CHANDRA 57 1 1 DENTAL 
61 51 17 75 66 7 4 44 17 68 65 74 39 16 63 51 57 366 411 FIRST 
61 7 8 7 9 8 6 - I 62 F PIPALIYADEESHAGIRISHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
62 40 · 13 61 56 64 41 15 64 62 71 34 15 57 56 62 332 379 SECOND 
62 8 8 8 9 8 6 I 64 SHAH DEV DARSHINBHAI 57 1 1 . DENTAL ,, 
64 48 17 74 68 77 47 16 71 64 73 43 17 68 57 66 377 429 FIRST 
64 9 9 8 9 8 9 I 
67 F BILWAL DEVANSHI NATUBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
67 34 12 52 53 60 29 13 48 56 63 31 13 51 55 61 296 335 SECONDO139 
67 6 7 6 7 7 6 I 
67 2 I I 
68 F PATEL DEVANSHI SANJAYBHAI 57 1 1 · DENTAL 
68 45 12 64 55 63 40 15 62 62 71 39 16 63 47 54 331 377 SECOND 
68 7 8 7 9 8 7 I 
70 F THAKKAR DHARMI MITESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
70 50 15 73 62 71 45 16 70 64 73 49 17 75 54 63 372 425 FIRST 
70 8 9 9 9 9 . 9 I 
72 DAMOR DHAVAL SANJAYBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL · 
12 28 12 41 51 51 30 13 45 52 52 32 12 47 46 47 276 283 FAIL 
72 1 zoo 2 zoo 3 1 I 

. 83 DHAMAL DHVANIT KISHORBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
83 30 13 48 59 64 37 13 54 56. 64 32 14 50 46 49 300 329 SECONDO139 
83 5 5 4 8 4 3 I 
83 2 1 I 
84 F JOSHI DHYANI KANDIPKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 
84 37 14 58 52 60 40 15 63 62 71 42 16 65 54 · 51 332 378 SECOND 
84 7 8 8 9 7 7 I ' 86 F GOSAI DINAL JITENDRABHARTHI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
86 45 15 69 59 68 46 15 69 62 71 49 14 72 48 56 353 405 FIRST 
86 9 9 8 9 9 8 .I 
91 F KHARADI DIVYA RAMESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
91 28 11 45 .44 51 39 14 60 56 64 32 13 52 48 55 285 327 SECONDO140 
91 6 7 7 8 7 7 I 
91 5 I 
94 F PARGI DIXITA SHANTILAL 57 1 1 DENTAL 
94 36 ff 52 44 51 39 12 57 55 63 33 11 51 50 56 ?91 330 SECOND 
94 . 5 7 6 8 7 6 I 
97 F PATEL DIVA VIPULBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
97 43 12 62 53 61 44 15 67 64 73 41 16 64 49 58 337 385 SECOND 
97 7 8 . 8 9 I 7 9 I I 

109 F PRAJAPATI FRENY BHAVESHKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 
109 37 12 57 51 60 47 14 69 60 69 36 15 58 55 64 ~,~27 377 SECOND 
109 8 9 8 9 7 9 I ,, 

' 110 CHANDRASHEKHAR GARG 57 1 1 DENTAL ',., 
110 42 13 62 48 54 43 14 65 59 68 40 15· 65 48 54 323 368 SECOND 
110 7 6 8 9 9 6 I 



123 F GANDHI HELi TUSHARKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL ' 

123 42 13 62 55 63 37 14 58 59 68 37 16 61 48 54 321 366 SECOND 

123 7 8 7 9 8 6 

127 THAKKAR HET PRAMESH 57 1 1 DENTAL 

127 42 12 63 56 65 40 16 65 68 77 40 15 64 50 59 339 393 FIRST 

127 9 9 9 9 9 9 

133 F CHAUDHARI HINALBEN NAGJIBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

133 44 14 65 63 71 45 15 68 68 77 , 42 17 66 49 56 357 403 FIRST 

133 7 8 8 9 7 7 

137 F SAVSANI HITESHA MUKESHBHAI 
I 57 1 1 DENTAL . 

137 43 14 64 69 77 37 16 61 72 80 38 15 60 47 55 351 397 FIRST 

137 7 8 8 8 7 . 8 

145 F SHAH JAHNAVI AMBRISH 57 1 1 DENTAL 

145 43 13 64 62 70 47 14 69 67 76 45 15 68 48 55 354 402 FIRST 

145 8 8 8 9 8 7 

151 F SUTARIYAJAINY UMANGKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

151 43 12 62 63 71 41 14 63 69 78 39 16 62 55 64 352 400 FIRST 

151 7 8 8 .9 7 9 

158 RAIYANI JAY SHANTIBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

158 25 13 42 58 63 31 13 46 65 72 38 14 56 44 49 301 328 FAIL 0139 

158 4 5 2 7 4 5 

158 1 

158 . . 
159 KALSARIYA JAYDEEP RANABHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

159 32 11 46 53 58 44 14 64 67 73 32 13 50 50 53 316 344 SECONDO140 

159 3 5. 6 6 5 3 

159 4 

164 F PATEL JEEL ROHITKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

164 39 12 58 60 ,68 40 13 61 66 74 35 15 57 45 51 325 _369 SECOND 

164 7 8 8 8 7 6 

168 F PATEL JENISH HITESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

168 31 10 45 46 51 40 14 60 61 68 32 13 50 55 61 302 335 SECONDO140 

168 4 5 6 7 5 6 

168 5 

170 F PATEL JIL PARESHKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

170 47 15 71 65 74 47 16 72 66 75 46 16 71 62 71 380 434 FIRST 

170 9 9 9 9 9 9 I 
181 F JANSARI KANISHA KETANBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

181 36 14 57 61 69 41 14 63 61 70 41 12 60 61 69 341 388 FIRSTO138 

181 7 8 8 9 7 8 I 
181 2 I 
185 F VIRANI KARIMA AJITBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

185 43 12 63 60 69 38 16 62 68 77 44 16 66 59 68 356 405 FIRST 

185 8 9 8 9 6 9 I 
191 F PATEL KAVYA JITENDRAKUMAR . 57 1 1 DENTAL 

191 53 15 77 70 79 43 15 67 71 80 44 18 70' 66 75 395 448 1-DISTO138 

191 9 9 9 9 8 9 I 
191 2 I 
192 F PATEL KAVYA SHAILESHKUMAR 57 1 . 1 DENTAL 

192 46 12 66 59 67 36 15 60 67 76 42 14 65 59 67 350 401 FIRST 

192 8 8 9 9 9 8 I ' 

193 SUHAGIYA KEVIN GHANSHYAMBHAI 57 1 ·1 DENTAL 

193 44 16 67 71 79, 42 15 65 67 75 41 12 60 60 69 368 415 FIRST 

193 7 8 8 8 7 9 I ,l? 

200 F NADA KHUSHI NARENDRA 57 1 1 DENTAL 

200 44 16 68 67 75 42 15 66 54 63 , 39 18 64 56 64 351 400 FIRST 

200 8 8 9 9 7 8 I 1 

203 F MAKWANA KINJAL RUPSINHBHAI .. 57 1 1 DENTAL 

203 32 13 46 52 52 39 12 57 52 52 20 13 36 45 46 278 289 FAIL 



I ( I \ I I . \ I \, .' I I , ( l 

203 1 zoo 6 zoo 3 1 I 
203 . . I 
208 F GOHEL KRISHNA DINESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

208 33 15 55 63 71 42 13 62 58 67 33 15 53 57 64 329 372 SECOND 

208 7 8 7 9 5 7 I 
230 F KHERADIYA MAITRY JIGESHKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 
230 47 14 69 56 64 47 12 66 52 ·61 47 15 69 53 61 343 390 FIRST 
230 8 8 7 9 7 8 I 
233 F LADUMOR MANISHA LAVJIBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
233 33 15 55 55 62 38 . 12 57 52 •59 33 12 52 61 67 311 352 SECOND 
233 7 7 7 7 7 6 I 
236 F RATHOD MANSI RAJESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
236 40 17 64 58 65 39 14 60 57 65 40 17 65 57 65 339 384 SECOND 
236 7 7 7 8 8 8 l 
241 KACHHIYA MARMIK DAXESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
241 44 17 68 65 73 43 12 62 53 62 39 15 61 58 65 346 391 FIRST 
241 7 8 7 9 7 7 l 
242 BALDANIYA MA YANK DHARMENDRABHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
242 48 13 67 52 60 44 15 66 59 66 39 15 62 58 64 343 385 SECOND 
242 6 8 7 7 8 6 I 
249 F PRAJAPATI MITAL SATISHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
249 49 14 72 56 65 49 16 74 61 70 46 17 70 70 79 378 430 FIRST 
249 9 9 9 9 7 9 I 
252 F DIGHE MITASHA AVINASH 57 1 1 DENTAL 

. 252 43 16 67 67 75 43 14 66 60 69 49 16 74 64 73 372 424 FIRST 
252 8 8 9 9 9 9 I 
255 ABHISHEK MOHAN SINGH 57 ' 1 1 DENTAL 
255 37 13 56 54 60 38 13 57 55 62 40 15 62 59 64 324 361 SECOND 
255 6 6 6 7 7 5 I 
265 F SENGAR NANDANI BRUJENDRA 57 1 1 DENTAL 
265 43 15 65 70 78 44 13 63 67 75 37 16 59 56 63 361 403 FIRST 
265 7 8 6 8 6 7 I 
269 RAVAL NEELANG PULIN 57 1 1 DENTAL 
269 43 14 65 72 79 43 12 63 63 72 44 17 69 60 68 368 416 FIRST 
269 8 7 8 9 8 8 I 
277 F LUHAR NIKITA LALITBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
277 45 15 68 70 78 52 14 75 70 79 47 14 67 60 67 387 434 FIRST 
277 8 8 9 9 6 7 I 
280 JAIN NIMMIT VIJAY 57 1 1 DENTAL 
280 40 11 56 57 63 37 14 55 66 74 38 12 55 45 48 320 351 SECONDO139 
280 5 6 4 8 5 3 l 
280 2 l 
282 FICHADIYA NIRBHAY UMESHKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 
282 51 15 75 67 76 48 14 71 70 79 41 13 62 56 65 375 428 FIRST 
282 9 9 9 9 8 9 l 
293 TILVA PARTH RMESHKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 
293 46 13 66 66 75 44 14 66 70 79 45 16 70 53 62 367 418 FIRST 
293 7 9 8 9 9 9 I 
295 F PANCHAL PAYAL MOHANBHAI I 57 1 1 DENTAL 
295 36 13 55 67 75 39 13 59 65 74 39 14 60 49 55 335 378 SECOND 
295 6 8 7 9 7 6 I 
296 F'KATARIYA PAYALBEN RAHABHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
296 44 14 65 69 77 39 13 60 66 75 43 17 66 55 61 360 404 FIRST 
296 7 8 8 9 6 6 I 
302 BOLIYA PRAKASH AMARABHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
302 47 16 71 ' 73 79 49 14 71 67 75 48 17 74 54 62 385 432 FIRST 
302 8 6 8 8 9 8 I • 
308 F VEGDA PRATIXA BIPINCHANDRA 57 1 1 DENTAL 
308 36 12 54 54 62 35 13 54 65 74 35 11 53 53 ~1 314 358 SECOND 



l 
308 6 8 6 9 7 8 I 
314 F RANA PRINCY GANESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
314 43 12 62 62 70 38 15 61 65 74 43 13 65 50 59 341 391 FIRST 
314 7 8 8 9 9 9 I ; 

317 F SONIGRA·PRIYA HEMENDRABHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
317 37 -12 56 64 72 39 15 62 72 80 41 14 63 46 55 340 388 FIRST 0138 
317 7 8 8 8 8 9 I 
317 2 I 
324 BOGHRA RAIAT PRAKASHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 
324 42 10 53 56 58 40 13 56 64 64 28 8 39 48 49 309 319 FAIL 
324 1 2 3 zoo 3 1 I 
324 . . . . I 
325 F PANDYA RAJVEE JAYESH 57 1 1 DENTAL 
325 43 15 64 69 76 37 16 58 71 80 36 17 58 51 58 355 394 FIRST 
332 F PRIYADARSHI RICHA BHAVINKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 
332 47 15 69 61 69 44 14 66 55 63 39 14 60 45 52 334 379 SECOND 
332 7 8 8 8 7 7 I 
333 F NATHWANI RIDDHI SHYAM 57 1 1 DENTAL 
333 38 15 60 56 64 39 15 62 61 70 39 15 63 54 61 332 380 SECOND 

. 333 7 8 8 9 9 7 I 
335 F MALVIYA RIDHI RAJKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 
335 47 15 69 58 65 41 14 62 55 62 39 14 60 54 55 337 373 SECOND 
335 7 7 7 7 7 1 I 
338 F CHAUHAN RISHITAANILBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

· 338 47 15 69 57 65 43 16 68 61 70 43 14 66 61 67 357 405 FIRST 
338 7 8 9 9 9 6 I 
339 F SHUKLA RISHITAVIJAYKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 
339 44 16 68 55 63 40 15 63 57 66 42 16 66 63 72 348 398 FIRST 
339 8 8 8 9 8 9 I 
342 F PATEL RIYAANIL 57 1 1 DENTAL 

342 45 16 67 57 62 42 14 63 59 68 43 13 63 46 52 335 375 SECOND 
342 6 5 7 9 7 6 I 
350 SORATHIYA ROHIT KANTIBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

350 42 13 57 49 49 35 12 50 54 54 30 12 47 52 53 299 310 SECONDO139 

350 2 zoo 3 zoo 5 1 I 
350 1 3 I 
352 F SHUKLA RUCHA NITIN 57 1 1 DENTAL 

352 55 16 80 55 64 43 15 67 60 69 47 16 71 59 68 366 419 FIRST 

352 9 9 9 9 8 9 I 
358 F RAO SAKSHI SUBRAHMANYA 57 1 1 DENTAL 

358 46 16 67 60 68 42 14 63 57 66 39 14 58 45 51 333 373 SECOND 

358 5 8 7 9 5 6 I 
366 MISHRA SHASHANK BIJENDRA 57 1 1 DENTAL 

366 42 15 63 52 59 40 14 59 58 65 41 15 62 . 52 57 329 365 SECOND 

366 6 7 5 7 6 5 I 
367 MISHRA SHASHANK SHEKHAR LAXMIKANTA 57 1 1 DENTAL 

367 42 13 59 48 50 33 12 51 48 54 30 13 48 39 43 278 305 FAIL 

367 4 2 6 6 5 4 I 
367 . . . . I 
371 F PRAIAPATI SHRADDHA KANUBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

371 42 13 62 49 57 39 12 58 51 60 42 14 63 45 54 307 354 SECOND 

371 7 8 7 9 7 9 I 
374 F SINGHAL SHREYA DEEPAKKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

374 53 14 75 54 62 43 13 65 52 61 54 15 76 49 58 347 397 FIRST 

374 8 8 9 9 7 9 I 
378 F BOGHARA SHRUTIBEN DINESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

378 44 13 62 48 52 48 14 67 60 67 40 12 58 50 57 329 363 SECOND 

378 5 4 . 5 7 6 7 I I 
388 BANERJEE SOUNAK NILADRI 57 1 1 DENTAL I 



388 50 15 72 52 59 45 13 66 56 64 51 16 76 45 52 343 389 FIRST0138 

388 7 7 8 8 9 7 

388 
1 

389 F GAUTAM SRISHTI RAMPRATAP 57 1 1 DENTAL 

389 50 16 74 54 62 46 16 71 64 73 58 16 83 57 66 377 429 FIRST 

389 8 8 9 9 9 9 

392 F PARMAR STUTI SHIVKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

392 41 13 61 50 57 39 13 59 57 65 33 14 55 48 55 308 352 SECOND 

392 7 7 7 8 8 7 

393 F PARMAR SUHANI SATISHKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

393 46 14 67 50 58 37 14 58 59 67 43 15 66 45 52 323 368 SECOND 

393 7 8 7 8 8 7 

398 F GOYAL SWATI RAKESHKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

398 40 16 64 57 64 44 15 67 57 66 41 15 62 78 87 363 410 FIRST 

398 8 7 8 9 6 9 

429 F THAKER VEER ASHISHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

429 51 16 75 55 64 39 16 64 62 71 43 18 69 76 85 376 428 FIRST 

429 8 9 9 9 8 9 

433 F CHAUHAN VIDHI SURESHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

· 433 40 14 60 53 61 41 14 62 57 65 34 15 57 73 80 341 385 SECOND 

433 6 8 7 8 8 7 

436 BHOJANI VIRAJ HASMUKHBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

436 39 14 59 59 67 43 12 61 50 58 37 14 58 69 76 337 379 SECOND 

436 6 8 6 8 7 7 

437 GAMIT VISHALKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

437 26 13 40 54 54 44 10 57 52 59 22 10 36 59 62 290 308 FAIL 

437 1 zoo 3 7 4 3 

437 . . 
438 BUSA VISHNU JITENDRABHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

438 36 16 54 59 63 43 14 60 49 56 28 14 46 59 62 318 341 SECONDO140 

438 2 4 3 7 4 3 

438 4 

443 PATEL VRAJ TARAKKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

443 46 17 72 60 69 44 15 67 61 70 42 18 66 73 82 376 426 FIRST 

443 9 9 8 9 6 9 

445 RAJPUT YASH ASHOKSINGH 57 1 . 1 DENTAL 

445 47 16 70 67 75 44 15 63 58 66 35 16 56 70 73 368 403 FIRST 

445 7 8 4 8 5 3 

450 BHOI YOHAN NARANBHAI 57 1 1 DENTAL 

450 38 15 58 60 66 42 15 64 57 64 34 14 55 65 71 340 378 SECOND 

450 5 6 7 7 7 6 

453 F GANGARDIWALA ZAINAB BURHAN 57 1 1 DENTAL 

453 48 15 71 59 68 46 14 69 62 71 41 17 65 73 80 375 424 FIRST 

453 8 9 9 9 7 7 

PAGE : 43 JULY-2023 

454 F CHAVDA ZEEL AMEETKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

454 42 14 61 56 ' 61 43 13 63 57 64 45 8 61 ·50 74 346 384 SECOND 

454 5 5 7 7 8 6 

455 F SADADIWALAZEEL YATINKUMAR 57 1 1 DENTAL 

455 40 15 62 64 72 35 13 55 52 61 37 14 59 73 81 343 390 FIRST 

455 7 8 7 9 8 8 

457 F TABIYAR ASHAKUMARI RAMESHKUMAR 57 1 2 DENTAL 

457 xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo 25 8 35 67 69 100 104 FAIL 
. 457 xoo xoo xoo xoo/ 2 2 

463 RATHOD SHANE BHARATKUMAR 57 1 2 DENTAL 
463 xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo 24 8 32 60 60 92 

1
92 FAIL 

463 xoo xoo xoo xoo zoo zoo 
467 F RAO VEDANTI VINAY 57 1 2 ' DENTAL I 



467 xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo xoo 31 14 50 62 68 107 118 PASS 

467 xoo xoo xoo xoo 5 6 I I 
525 SHUKLA JAY PURVABAHEN 57 1 1 DENTAL I 
525 41 13 58 57 57 . 40 13 58 56 62 40 13 58 67 71 340 364 SECOND 

525 4 zoo 5 6 5 4 I I 

College : (057) DENT AL Result : 90.57% I 

, I 



RESUS Df STUDENTS 

Seat no 

255 

15 

19 

21 

242 

388 

450 

436 

67 

378 

302 

438| 

110 

454 

72 

58 

324 12 

61 

64 

83 

40 

437 

123 

338 16 

453 

86 
36 

133 

10 19 

525 

Third B.D.S.First Term/Second Term Started from 29/08/2022... 

Roll No Name of Students 

1 

2 

84 

5 

241 

6 

9 

10 

91 

11 

13 

14 

15 

282 26 

17 

18 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

28 

29 

30 

145 35 

32 

181 36 

33 

34 

37 

38 

39 

159 40 

296| 42 

45 

230 47 

203 48 

208 49 

YEAR 
GOVT.Dental College & Hospital, Ahmedabad. General 

Medicine 

|ABIHISHEK 

|ANAM ARA 

ANJALIBEN 

|ANKITA YADAV 

BALDANIYA MAYANK DHARMENDRABHAI 
BANERJEE SOUNAK NILADRI 

BHOI YOHAN NARANBHAI 
BHOJANI VIRAJ HASMUKHBHAI 
BILWAL DEVANSHI NATUBHAI 
BOGHARA SHRUTIBEN DINESHBHAI 
BOGHRA RAJAT PRAKASHBHAI 

BOLIYA PRAKASBHAI AMARABHAI 
BUSA VISHNUKUMAR JITENDRABHAI 
CHANDRASHEKHAR GARG 
CHAUHAN RISHITA ANILBHAI 
CHAVDA ZEEL AMEETKUMAR 
DAMOR DHAVALKUMAR SANJAYBHAI 
DANGARVAWALA ALISHA MOHAMMEDISMAIL 
DEEP PANDIT 

DEEPTI VISHWAKARMA 
DEV 

BASED ON GuJ. UNI 

DIHAMAL DHVANIT KISHORBHAI 
FAKIRA BASAR MOHAMMADSALIM 

FICHADIYA NIRBHAY UMESHKUMAR 
|GAMIT VISHALKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 

GANDIHI HELI TUSHARKUMAR 
GANGARDIWALA ZAINAB BURHAN 

GOSAI DINAL JITENDRABHARTHI 

HANSORA AYUSHI PRAKASHBHAI 
HINALBEN CHAUDHARI 
JAHNAVI AMBRISH SHAH 

JANSARI KANISHA KETANBHAI 
JAY SHUKLA 

JOSHI DHYANI K. 
KACHHIYA MARMIK DAXESHBHAI 
KALSARIYA JAYDEEPBHAI RANABHAI 
KATARIYA PAYALBEN RAHABHAI 
KHARADI DIVYABAHEN RAMESHBHAI 
KHERADIYA MAITRY JIGESHKUMAR 

KINJALBEN MAKWANA 
KRISHNA DINESH BHAI GOHEL 

University 
results 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 



233 50 
277 

22 

236 

366 

252 

29 

200 

333 

269 

295 

392 

393 

68 

97 

164 

280 61 

191 

192 

62 

94 65 

109 

332 

325 

314 

60 

170 72 

352 

51 

455 

52 

358 

53 

137 

55 

265 

56 

31 

57 

367 

58 

38 

59 

249 81 

60 

371 82 

339 

317 

63 

158 85 

66 

445 86 

193 

67 

68 

69 

71 

7 90 

73 

74 

78 

335 94 

80 

342 95 

83 

87 

89 

93 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

374 104 

102 

103 

105 

107 

350 108 

389 109 

LADUMOR MANISHA LAVJIBHAI 
IAR NIKITA LALITBHAI 

MAKWANA ANMOL RAJUBHAI 

MANSI RAJESHBE RATHOD 

MISHRA SHASHANK BIJENDRA 
MITASHA AVINASH DIGHE 

MUNJPARA ARPIT 
NADA KHUSHI NARENDRAKUMAR 

NATHVWANI RIDDHI SHYAM 
NEELANG 

NIMMIT JAIN 

PANCHAL PAYAL MOHANBHAI 
PARGI DIXITAKUMARI 

PARMAR STUTI SHIVKUMAR 

PARMAR SUHANI SATISHKUMAR 
PATEL DEVANSHI SANJA YBHAI 
PATEL DIYA VIPULKUMAR 

PATEL JEEL ROHITKUMAR 

PATEL JIL PARESHKUMAR 

PATEL KAVYA JITENDRAKUMAR 

PATEL KAVYA SHAILESHKUMAR 

PIPALIYA DEESHA GIRISHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI FRENY BHAVESHKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI MITAL SATISHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI SHRADDHA KANUBHAI 

PRIYADARSHI RICHA BHAVINKUMAR 

RAIYANI JAY SHANTIBHAI 
RAJPUT YASH ASHOKSINGH 

RAJVEE JAYESH PANDYA 

RANA PRINCY GANESHBHAI 

RANGANI AKHILESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI 
RAVAT DEEPAK TRIBHOVANBHAI 
RIDHI MALVIYA 

RIYA A PATEL 
RUCHA NITIN SHUKLA 
SADADIWALA ZEEL YATINKUMAR 
SAKSHI SUBRAHMANYA RAO 
SAVSANI HITESHA MUKESHBHAI 

|SENGAR NANDANI 
SHAIKH ASFIYA RAFIAHMED 

SHASHANK SHEKHAR MISHRA 

SHASTRI BANSARI AMRISH 
SHREYA SINGHAL 
SHUKLA RISHITA VIJAYKUMAR 
SONIGRA PRIYA HEMENDRABHAI 

SORATHIYA ROHITBHAI KANTIBHAI 
SRISHTI GAUTAM 

110 |SUHAGIYA KEVINKUMAR GHANASHYAMBHAI 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 



151 

398 
429 

127 

293 

70 115 

422 
43 

308 

433 

112 

113 

443 

114 

116 

117 

118 

120 

122 

123 

185 124 

125 

7 

22 

41 

43 

44 

79 

88 

91 

119 

SUTARIYA JAINY UMANGKUMAR 
|SWATIRAKESH GOYAL 
THAKER VEER ASHISHBHAI 

THAKKAR DHARMI MITESHBHAI 
THAKKAR HET 

|TILVA PARTH 
VAIDEHI 
VASAVA BHAVNABEN MANGABHAI 

VEGDA PRATIXA BIPINCHANDRA 

VIDHI S CHAUHAN 
VIRANI KARIMA AJITBHAI 

VRAJ PATEL 
BEGADIYA KINJALBEN 

DESAI KHUSHI JAYNTIBHAI 
KAPADIYA NAVADIP RAGHUBHAI 
KETAN JANGID 

KHANDVI KRUNAL 
PRAJAPATI BHARGAVKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 

RAM DIPENBHAI BALUBHAI 

RATHVA SANDIPKUMAR NARPATBHAI 
VALAKI NIKUNJ ASHOKBHAI 

BASED H GUSARAT UNIVERSITY EBSITE 

Incharge PT Prof. 
Dept. of Gen. Medicine 

Pass 

Pass 

C ovt. Dental College & Hospital 
Civil Hospital Campus 
^hmedabad-16. 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Not appeared 
university 

exams 



Roll No. 

LIST oF 

GOVT.Dental College & Hospital, Ahmedabad. 

STUDENTS wTH 

DEPT 

Third B.D.S.First Term/Second Term Started from 29/08/2022. 
Name of Students 

1|ABHISHEK 
2|ANAM ARA 
3|ANJALIBEN 

31 

4|ANKITA YADAV 

27 

of GENE RAL 

5|BALDANIYA MAYANK D 
6|BANERJEE SOUNAK NILADRI 
7|BEGADIYA KINJALBEN 
8BHOI YOHAN NARANBHAI 
9|BHOJANI VIRAJ HASMUKHBHAI 

10|BILWAL DEVANSHI NATUBHAI 
11| BOGHARA SHRUTIBEN D 

12|BOGHRA RAJAT PRAKASHBHAI 
13|BOLIYA PRAKASBHAIA 
14|BUSA VISHNUKUMAR JITENDRABHAI 
15|CHANDRASHEKHAR GARG 
16|CHAUHAN RISHITA ANILBHAI 
17CHAVDA ZEEL AMEETKUMAR 
18|DAMOR DHAVALKUMAR S 
19|DANGARVAWALA ALISHA M 
20|DEEP PANDIT 
21|DEEPTI VISHWAKARMA 
22| DESAI KHUSHI JAYNTIBHAI 
23 DEV 
24|DHAMAL DHVANIT KISHORBHAI 
25|FAKIRA BASAR MOHAMMADSALIM 
26|FICHADIYA NIRBHA YU 

28 GAMIT VISHALKUMAR J 
29GANDHI HELI TUSHARKUMAR 
30|GANGARDIWALA ZANAB BURHAN 

32GOSAI DINAL JITENDRABHARTHI 
33|HANSORA AYUSHI PRAKASHBHAI 
34|HINALBEN CHAUDHARI 
35|JAHNAVI AMBRISH SHAH 

36JANSARI KANISHA KETANBHAI 
37 JAY SHUKLA 
38|JOSHI DHYAN K. 
39 KACHHIYA MARMIK DAXESHBHAI 
40|KALSARIYA JAYDEEPBHAI R 
41|KAPADIYA NAVADIP RAGHUBHAI 
42 KATARIYA PAYALBEN RAHABHAI 
43|KETAN JANGID 

RolL SDS 
ME DICI NE 

44|KHANDVI KRUNAL 
45|KHARADI DIVYABAHEN R 

Total held Total Attendance 

Incharge PT Prof. 
Dept. of Gen. Medicine 
Govt. Dental College & Hospital 
Civil Hospital Campus 
Ahmedabad-16. 



46 

47 KHERADIYA MAITRY JIGESHKUMAR 
48|KINJALBEN MAKWANA 
49|KRISHNA DINESH BHAI GOHEL 
50|LADUMOR MANISHA LAVJBHAI 
51 LUHAR NIKITA LALITBHAI 
52 MAKWANA ANMOL RAJUBHAI 
53 MANSI RAJESHBHAI RATHOD 
54 
55|MISHRA SHASHANK BIJENDRA 
56)MITASHA AVINASH DIGHE 
57 MUNJPARA ARPIT 
58|NADA KHUSHI NARENDRAKUMAR 
59 NATHWANI RIDDHI SHYAM 
60 NEELANG 
61 NIMMIT JAIN 
62 

63|PANCHAL PAYAL MOHANBHAI 
64 

65|PARGI DIXITAKUMARI 
66|PARMAR STUTI SHIVKUMAR 
67 PARMAR SUHANI SATISHKUMAR 
68|PATEL DEVANSHI SANJAYBHAI 
69 PATEL DIYA VIPULKUMAR 
70 

71|PATEL JEEL ROHITKUMAR 
72|PATEL JIL PARESHKUMAR 
73|PATEL KAVYA JITENDRAKUMAR 
74| PATEL KAVYA SHAILESHKUMAR 

75 

76 

77 

78| PIPALIYA DEESHA GIRISHBHAI 
79PRAJAPATI BHARGAVKUMARM 
80|PRAJAPATI FRENY BHAVESHKUMAR 

81| PRAJAPATI MITAL SATISHBHAI 
82|PRAJAPATI SHRADDHA KANUBHAI 
84 

85|RAIYANI JAY SHANTIBHAI 
86|RAJPUT YASH ASHOKSINGH 
87 RAJVEE JAYESH PANDYA 
88|RAM DIPENBHAI BALUBHAI 
89|RANA PRINCY GANESHBHAI 
90|RANGANI AKHILESHKUMARR 
91 RATHVA SANDIPKUMAR N 
92 

93| RAVAT DEEPAK TRIBHOVANBHAI 
94|RIDHI M LVIYA 

Inchfge PT Prof. 
Dept. of Gen. Medicine 

Govt. Dental College & Hospital 
Civil Hospital Campus 
Ahmedabad-16. 



95\RIYA A PATEL 
96|RUCHA NITIN SHUKLA 
97|SADADIWALA ZEEL YATINKUMAR 98|SAKSHI SUBRAHMANYA RAO 
99|SAVSANI HITESHA MUKESHBHAI 100|SENGAR NANDANI 101|SHAIKH ASEIYA RAFIAHMED 

102|SHASHANK SHEKHAR MISHRA 
103|SHASTRI BANSARI AMRISH 
104 SHREYA SINGHAL 

105|SHUKLA RISHITA VIJAYKUMAR 
106 

107|SONIGRA PRIYA HEMENDRABHAI 
108|SORATHIYA ROHITBHAI KANTIBHAI 

109|SRISHTI GAUTAM 
110|SUHAGIYA KEVINKUMAR G 
111 

112)SUTARIYA JAINY UMANGKUMAR 
113|SWATI RAKESH GOYAL 
114|THAKER VEER ASHISHBHAI 
115/THAKKAR DHARMI MITESHBHAI 
116|THAKKAR HET 
117|TILVA PARTH 
118|VADEHI 
119|VALAKI NIKUNJ ASHOKBHAI 
120lVASAVA BHAVNABEN MANGABHAI 
121 

122/VEGDA PRATIXA BIPINCHANDRA 
123| VIDHI S CHAUHAN 

124| VIRANI KARIMA AJITBHAI 
125|VRAJ PATEL 

Incharge PT Prof. 

Dept. of Gen. Medicine 

Govt. Dental College & Hospital 
Civil Hospital Campus 
Ahmedabad-16. 


